 Kee Connections:  Tel +44 (0) 151 548 8040
Polyurethane Coils
Excellent Return & Coil Memory
Heat & Light Stable
Light & Flexible making it easy to install / use
Working Temperature -20°C to + 70°COD/ID Length Thread Part No Price £
6x4 2mtr 1/4 PCA0604MT14B2 7.37
6x4 4mtr 1/4 PCA0604MT14B4 8.80
10x6.5 2mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14B2 10.97
10x6.5 4mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14B4 13.09
10x6.5 6mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14B6 16.70
10x6.5 8mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14B8 20.30
12x8 2mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38B2 14.55
12x8 4mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38B4 17.30
12x8 6mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38B6 22.02
12x8 8mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38B8 26.87
Metric Blue
Polyurethane Coil
Assemblies - Swivel
BSPT
OD/IDLengthThread Part No Price £
6x4 2mtr 1/4 PCA0604MT14R2 7.37
6x4 4mtr 1/4 PCA0604MT14R4 7.82
8x5 2mtr 1/4 PCA0805MT14R2 7.82
8x5 4mtr 1/4 PCA0805MT14R4 9.30
8x5 6mtr 1/4 PCA0805MT14R6 12.11
8x5 8mtr 1/4 PCA0805MT14R8 13.46
8x5 10mtr 1/4 PCA0805MT14R10 15.77
8x5 12mtr 1/4 PCA0805MT14R12 18.36
10x6.5 2mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14R2 10.97
10x6.5 4mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14R4 13.09
10x6.5 6mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14R6 16.70
10x6.5 8mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14R8 20.30
10x6.5 10mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14R10 29.10
10x6.5 12mtr 1/4 PCA1065MT14R12 27.51
12x8 2mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38R2 14.55
12x8 4mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38R4 17.30
12x8 6mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38R6 22.02
12x8 8mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38R8 24.96
12x8 10mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38R10 32.36
12x8 12mtr 3/8 PCA1208MT38R12 48.71
Metric Red
Polyurethane Coil
Assemblies - Swivel
BSPT